
Results in the: St. Andrews Middle School Invitational  

April 9, 2019

Tomahawk Course

Final Results (9 Holes Only)

Boys Division Girls Division
1st Place Ascension 189 6th Place Southcrest 243 1st Place Trinity Christian 227

Trent Thompson 39 Luke Simmons 50 Maryone Lusk 47
Nathan Leech 51 Ricky Grubbs 72 Celine Dupost 46
Stan Marsh 48 Josh Townsen 65 Emme Claborn 71
Isaiah Koetting 51 Josh Somer 56 Avery Schilling 69

Emma Dawson 65

2nd Place Trinity Christian A 191 7th Place KPA B 243 2nd Place St. Andrews 252
Jud Jacobus 38 Grant Cepica 58 Berklie Benge 51
Stone Seargent 49 Sam Lashaway 69 Bennett Westenburg 68
Ethas Meker 49 Preston Holtsman 49 Molly Howard 61
Mason Roberts 60 Bennett Biggs 71 Grace Middlemis 72
Patrick Camp 55 Chase Bridges 67

3rd Place St. Andrews A 193 8th Place Sharp Academy 251 3rd Place Holy Cross 266
Rhodes Davis 42 Michael Boyles 61 Sadie Vincent 64
Joe Bybee 42 Duke Wood 57 Anna Monroe 68
Eli Chow 53 Noah Vang 67 Kaci Wilburn 65
Jake Jackson 58 Brenden Kerr 67 Madison Heath 69
Creed Barnes 56 Zachary Kirk 66

Medalist:
4th Place KPA A 226 9th Place St. Andrews B 252

Tommy Nicholson 52 Cole Morgan 63 Acsension
Ben Lashaway 58 Hank Bradley 57 Belle Buse 49
Daniel Sell 58 Norm Morrison 68
Jake Nicholson 62 Dasen Sellers 70
Hudson Winter 58 Layton Lutz 64 Trintiy Christian

Tayley Bullen 67
5th Place Trinity Christian B 231 10th Place Holy Cross 265 Megan Norris 64

Maddox Fraiser 60 Andrew Sillivant 62
Owen Bailey 55 Flavio Alcantar 64 Southcrest
Tyler Madsen 62 Chris Villa 68 Hope Simmons 50
Kade Bulles 54 Aaron Irlas 71 Lexi Svage 67
Brinson Roye 68 Vivian Gaylean 67

Medalist: KPA
Hope Scarborough 50

St. Andrews Kate Rodgers 62
Garner Duncan 62

Sharp Academy
Plainview Christian Aylssa Caldwell 72

Mason Gregory 72 Mackenzie Gardner 68

Boys Individual Girls Individual
Trinity Christian A Jud Jacobus 1st 38 Trinity Christian Celine Dupost 1st 46

Acsension Trent Thompson 2nd 39 Trinity Christian Maryone Lusk 2nd 47
St. Andrews A Joe Bybee 42 Acsension Belle Buse 3rd 49
St. Andrews A Rhodes Davis 3rd 42 Southcrest Hope Simmons 50

Acsension Stan Marsh 48 KPA Hope Scarborough 50
Trinity Christian A Ethas Meker 49 St. Andrews Berklie Benge 51

KPA B Preston Holtsman 49 St. Andrews Molly Howard 61
Trinity Christian A Stone Seargent 49 KPA Kate Rodgers 62

Southcrest Luke Simmons 50 Trintiy Christian Megan Norris 64
Acsension Isaiah Koetting 51 Holy Cross Sadie Vincent 64
Acsension Nathan Leech 51 Trinity Christian Emma Dawson 65

KPA A Tommy Nicholson 52 Holy Cross Kaci Wilburn 65
St. Andrews A Eli Chow 53 Southcrest Lexi Svage 67

Trinity Christian B Kade Bulles 54 Trintiy Christian Tayley Bullen 67
Trinity Christian B Owen Bailey 55 Southcrest Vivian Gaylean 67
Trinity Christian A Patrick Camp 55 Holy Cross Anna Monroe 68

St. Andrews A Creed Barnes 56 St. Andrews Bennett Westenburg 68
Southcrest Josh Somer 56 Sharp Academy Mackenzie Gardner 68

Sharp Academy Duke Wood 57 Trinity Christian Avery Schilling 69
St. Andrews B Hank Bradley 57 Holy Cross Madison Heath 69

KPA A Ben Lashaway 58 Trinity Christian Emme Claborn 71
KPA A Daniel Sell 58 Sharp Academy Aylssa Caldwell 72
KPA B Grant Cepica 58 St. Andrews Grace Middlemis 72
KPA A Hudson Winter 58

St. Andrews A Jake Jackson 58
Trinity Christian B Maddox Fraiser 60
Trinity Christian A Mason Roberts 60  

Sharp Academy Michael Boyles 61
Holy Cross Andrew Sillivant 62

St. Andrews Garner Duncan 62
KPA A Jake Nicholson 62

Trinity Christian B Tyler Madsen 62
St. Andrews B Cole Morgan 63  

Holy Cross Flavio Alcantar 64
St. Andrews B Layton Lutz 64

Southcrest Josh Townsen 65
Sharp Academy Zachary Kirk 66
Sharp Academy Brenden Kerr 67

KPA B Chase Bridges 67
Sharp Academy Noah Vang 67

Trinity Christian B Brinson Roye 68
Holy Cross Chris Villa 68

St. Andrews B Norm Morrison 68
KPA B Sam Lashaway 69

St. Andrews B Dasen Sellers 70  
Holy Cross Aaron Irlas 71

KPA B Bennett Biggs 71
Plainview Christian Mason Gregory 72

Southcrest Ricky Grubbs 72


